OF THE PENN

Penn Theatre Attendance for 2017:

Regular weekend movies (incudes Summer Series)
Michigan Philharmonic holiday pops concert
Corporate Event

School field trips

Community celebration event

Total Attendance

Schedule
¢ Open Thursdays - Sundays
One show on Thursdays (except for summer series)
One or two shows on Fridays
Two shows on Saturdays
Two shows on Sundays
Closed on holidays

55,515
800
150
505
307

57,277

Sub-run movies on weekends with a last chance showing on the following Thursday

Seven week Summer Cinema Matinee Series on Thursdays at | p.m. and 7 p.m.

Holiday concerts of the Michigan Philharmonic
School field trips
Private corporate events

Community forum events



