

760 Penniman Avenue Plymouth, MI 48170 T. (734) 453-0870 F. (734) 453-3021 www.PennTheatre.com

Penn Theatre Attendance for 2017:

Regular weekend movies (incudes Summer Series)	55,515
Michigan Philharmonic holiday pops concert	800
Corporate Event	150
School field trips	505
Community celebration event	<u>307</u>
Total Attendance	57,277

<u>Schedule</u>

- Open Thursdays Sundays
- One show on Thursdays (except for summer series)
- One or two shows on Fridays
- Two shows on Saturdays
- Two shows on Sundays
- Closed on holidays

Sub-run movies on weekends with a last chance showing on the following Thursday

Seven week Summer Cinema Matinee Series on Thursdays at 1 p.m. and 7 p.m.

Holiday concerts of the Michigan Philharmonic

School field trips

Private corporate events

Community forum events